
Ultra-Utility Box®

Product Data Sheet
Part Number(s): 0860-0868
Storage Capacity: 15 cu. ft./each (.42 cu. mts./each)

Composition: Polyethylene

Additional Specifications:

+ Dimensions (Interior): 43.5” L x 25” H x 24” W

+ Style: Wheel(s): 5” Solid Rubber, 2 Rigid and 2 Swivel w/ Brake

+ Style: Wheel(s): 8” Pneumatic, 2 Rigid and 2 Swivel w/ Brake

Product Features:
All-purpose polyethylene storage chest locks out the elements.This versatile, durable utility chest provides 15 cubic feet of lockable, 
movable dry storage and is ready for years of all-purpose service.

+ Hinged lid closes tightly to keep out water and dirt; ideal for indoor or outdoor use

+ Can be forklifted for easy transportation when fully-loaded

+ Rounded lid keeps water and debris from accumulating on top of chest

+ UV-inhibited polyethylene construction is weather-resistant, lasts for years

+ Style: Mounted on 5” solid rubber wheels for rolling over smooth surfaces like pavement and indoor floors

+ Style: Mounted on 8” pneumatic wheels for rolling over rough surfaces and uneven ground

Part # Features Color Qty. Length Width Height Weight Qty/Pallet

0860 -
Forest 
Green

1
48” 

(121.9cm)
31” 

(78.7cm)
31.5” 

(80cm)
60lbs. 

(27.2kg)
1

0861 -
Safety 

Orange
1

48” 
(121.9cm)

31” 
(78.7cm)

31.5” 
(80cm)

60lbs. 
(27.2kg)

1

0862 - Yellow 1
48” 

(121.9cm)
31” 

(78.7cm)
31.5” 

(80cm)
60lbs. 

(27.2kg)
1

0863
Solid Rubber 
Wheels

Forest 
Green

1
48” 

(121.9cm)
31” 

(78.7cm)
38” 

(96.5cm)
68lbs. 

(30.8kg)
1

0864
Solid Rubber 
Wheels

Safety 
Orange

1
48” 

(121.9cm)
31” 

(78.7cm)
38” 

(96.5cm)
68lbs. 

(30.8kg)
1

0865
Solid Rubber 
Wheels

Yellow 1
48” 

(121.9cm)
31” 

(78.7cm)
38” 

(96.5cm)
68lbs. 

(30.8kg)
1

0866
Pneumatic 
Wheels

Forest 
Green

1
48” 

(121.9cm)
31” 

(78.7cm)
48” 

(121.9cm)
92lbs. 
(41.7kg)

1

0867
Pneumatic 
Wheels

Safety 
Orange

1
48” 

(121.9cm)
31” 

(78.7cm)
48” 

(121.9cm)
92lbs. 
(41.7kg)

1
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