



Ultra-Utility Box®

Product Data Sheet

Part Number(s): 0860-0868

Storage Capacity: 15 cu. ft./each (.42 cu. mts./each)

Part #	Features	Color	Qty.	Length	Width	Height	Weight	Qty/Pallet
0860	-	Forest Green	1	48" (121.9cm)	31" (78.7cm)	31.5" (80cm)	60lbs. (27.2kg)	1
0861	-	Safety Orange	1	48" (121.9cm)	31" (78.7cm)	31.5" (80cm)	60lbs. (27.2kg)	1
0862	-	Yellow	1	48" (121.9cm)	31" (78.7cm)	31.5" (80cm)	60lbs. (27.2kg)	1
0863	Solid Rubber Wheels	Forest Green	1	48" (121.9cm)	31" (78.7cm)	38" (96.5cm)	68lbs. (30.8kg)	1
0864	Solid Rubber Wheels	Safety Orange	1	48" (121.9cm)	31" (78.7cm)	38" (96.5cm)	68lbs. (30.8kg)	1
0865	Solid Rubber Wheels	Yellow	1	48" (121.9cm)	31" (78.7cm)	38" (96.5cm)	68lbs. (30.8kg)	1
0866	Pneumatic Wheels	Forest Green	1	48" (121.9cm)	31" (78.7cm)	48" (121.9cm)	92lbs. (41.7kg)	1
0867	Pneumatic Wheels	Safety Orange	1	48" (121.9cm)	31" (78.7cm)	48" (121.9cm)	92lbs. (41.7kg)	1

Product Features:

All-purpose polyethylene storage chest locks out the elements. This versatile, durable utility chest provides 15 cubic feet of lockable, movable dry storage and is ready for years of all-purpose service.

- + Hinged lid closes tightly to keep out water and dirt; ideal for indoor or outdoor use
- + Can be forklifted for easy transportation when fully-loaded
- + Rounded lid keeps water and debris from accumulating on top of chest
- $\hbox{+} \quad \hbox{UV-inhibited polyethylene construction is weather-resistant, lasts for years}$
- + Style: Mounted on 5" solid rubber wheels for rolling over smooth surfaces like pavement and indoor floors
- + Style: Mounted on 8" pneumatic wheels for rolling over rough surfaces and uneven ground

Composition: Polyethylene

Additional Specifications:

- + Dimensions (Interior): 43.5" L x 25" H x 24" W
- + Style: Wheel(s): 5" Solid Rubber, 2 Rigid and 2 Swivel w/ Brake
- + Style: Wheel(s): 8" Pneumatic, 2 Rigid and 2 Swivel w/ Brake